Calvary Fellowship Baptist Church .
727 Mentor, Avenue, Painesville, Ohio 44077

Ph: 354-8994

email: info@cfbchurch.net

Wednesday

Website: www.cfbchurch.net
" Friday

Thursday

Saturdray

Meet & Greet - 10:00 AM 4
Morning Worship - 11:00 AM
Homecoming Picnic

Deacon Meeting - 7:00 PM

Imlﬂpemtéﬂ's""l'iaq

OFFICE CLOSED

Polar Blast VBA

Sunday School - 9:30 AM
Morning Worship - 11:00 AM
VBA Sunday Celebration

10

Trustee Meeting - 7:00 PM

11

12

13

15

Sunday School - 9:30 AM
Morning Worship - 11:00 AM
Nursing Home Ministry 2:00 P

16

17

Full Board Meeting - 7:00 PM

18

19

20

21

727 Celebrate Summer

22

Sunday School - 9:30 AM
Morning Worship - 11:00 AM
727 Bible Study 6:00 PM

23

24

Fair Parade

25

26

27

28

29

Sunday School - 9:30 AM
Morning Worship - 11:00 AM

30

31




