

2018

Calvary Fellowship Baptist Church
727 Mentor, Avenue, Painesville, Ohio 44077
Ph: 354-8994 email: info@cfbchurch.net
Website: www.cfbchurch.net

			Website: www.cfbchurch.net			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		*				
Meet & Greet - 10:00 AM Morning Worship - 11:00 AM Homecoming Picnic	2	Deacon Meeting - 7:00 PM	Independence lay  OFFICE CLOSED	5	Polar Blast VBA	7 Polar Blast VBA
Sunday School - 9:30 AM Iorning Worship - 11:00 AM BA Sunday Celebration	9	10 Trustee Meeting - 7:00 PM	11	12	13	14
5 unday School - 9:30 AM orning Worship - 11:00 AM ursing Home Ministry 2:00 P	16	17 Full Board Meeting - 7:00 PM	18	19	20	727 Celebrate Summer
unday School - 9:30 AM orning Worship - 11:00 AM 27 Bible Study 6:00 PM	23	24 Fair Parade	25	26	27	28
9 unday School - 9:30 AM lorning Worship - 11:00 AM	30	31				